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LEED AP BD+C
Project Manager
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D:857-206-8753
C:617-960-7541
E: nholmes@nitscheng.com

2 Center Plaza
Suite 430
Boston, MA 02108

JUDI BARRETT
Director of Municipal Services

RKG

ASSOCIATES INC

634 Central Avenue
Dover, NH 03820
Economic Tel: 603-953-0202
Planning Dir: 781-834-7324
and Cell: 617-455-8641

Real Estate | aqqiional Office  jDarrett@rkgassociates.com
CO”S”“amS. Alexandria, VA www.rkgassociates.com

omrarchitects

543 Massachusetts Ave, West Acton, MA 01720

www.omr-architects.com 978.264.0160

Martin A. Kretsch, AIA, LEED® AP, Principal
mkretsch@omr-architects.com

CHRIS ZAREK ASSOC. AIA LEED GA

Managing Director

czarek@Iukez.com 1310 Broadway Suite 104
Somerville, MA 02144
t.617.628.9160

f. 617.628.9860

A.G. JENNINGS, LLC

128 BELKNAP STREET CONCORD, MA 01742
617-719-1019

www.agjennings.com

ANGUS JENNINGS, AICP
PRINGIPAL

The|Cecil Group

Planning and Design

Steven G. Cecil AIA ASLA

Principal

241 A Street Suite 500
Boston, MA 02210
tel: 617.426.5050
fax; 617.426.5051
cel: 617.719.7870
scecil@cecilgroup.com

Charles G. Samiotes, PE Principal csamiotes@samiotes.com

samiotes

Samiotes Consultants, Inc. Civil Engineers + Land Surveyors
20 A Street Framingham, MA 01701-4102
T 508.877.6688 x15 F 508.877.8349 C 508.246.8877

A WBE & DBE Certified Company

CHRIS ZAREK ASSOC. AIA LEED GA

Managing Director

czarek@Ilukez.com 1310 Broadway Suite 104

Somerville, MA 02144
t.617.628.9160
f. 617.628.9860
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ABACUS [ARCHITECTS + F

David Eisen AlA, Principal
deisen@abacusarchitects.com

Joseph D. Shea, PE

Senior Vice President
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WOODARD 980 Washington Street | Suite 325
&CURRAN Dedham, Massachusetts 02026

T781.251.0200 | 800.446.5518
C 781.856.2517 | F 781.251.0847
jshea@woodardcurran.com

Jeanne Lukenda, ASLA | principal
3 LEED® AP BD+C

T: 617.896.2585
C: 857.488.7740
E: jlukenda@crja.com

CRJA-IBI Group

115 Broad Street, Boston, Massachusetts 02110 £
T: 617.896.2500 F: 617.896.2340

www.crja.com Bosfon  Knoxville

Beijing



